Features:
•  Shaft output design for low precision end stop
positioning applications
•  Full Torque at end of stroke
•  Metric Keyway on shaft for coupling payload
•  Multiple mounting configurations
•  -R option allows for rotational adjustment
beyond 45,° 90,° 135,° 180,°
•  Extremely rugged design for long term reliability
Applications:
• Torque generator
• Diverter gates
• Ejection stations
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° Barrel with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-011 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° Barrel with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSP-011 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fitting Push-in 90° Elbow G1/8, 6mm O.D. Tube 131M PLFT-042 1-2
Fitting Push-in 90° Elbow G1/8, 8mm O.D. Tube 131M PLFT-048 1-2
Fitting Push-in Straight G1/8, 6mm O.D. Tube 131M PLFT-038 1-2
Fitting Push-in Straight G1/8, 8mm O.D. Tube 131M PLFT-045 1-2
Flow Control Push-in 90° Elbow M5-6mm O.D. Tube** 075M, 094M, 106M VLVF-008 1-2
Flow Control Push-in 90° Elbow G1/8-6mm O.D. Tube** 131M VLVF-005 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.    **Flow Controls recommended for most applications
 -  -  -